


























CONFIRMATION OF THE DATES OF THE PERIOD FOR THE
EXERCISE OF PUBLIC RIGHTS

Name of smaller authority: ___Beeley Parish Council____

County Area (local councils and parish meetings only): ___Derbyshire____

On behalf of the smaller authority, I confirm that the dates set for the period for the
exercise of public rights are as follows:

Commencing on  __Thursday 30th July 2020__________________________________

and ending on __Friday 4th September 2020______________________________________

(Please enter the dates set by the smaller authority as appropriate which must be 30 working days (i.e. Monday –
Friday only, and not Bank Holidays) inclusive and must include the first 10 working days of July 2019 (i.e. Monday 
1 July – Friday 12 July). 

We have suggested the following dates: Monday 17 June – Friday 26 July 2019. The latest possible dates that 
comply with the statutory requirements are Monday 1 July – Friday 9 August 2019.)

Signed: _____________________________________________

Role: Parish Council Clerk and Responsible Financial Officer

This form is only for use by smaller authorities subject to a 
review: 
Please submit this form to PKF Littlejohn LLP with the AGAR Part 3 and other requested 
documentation – this form is not for publication on your website.



Santander Santander Petty Summary
Current Reserve Cash

£ £ £
Cash Book : Bal b/fwd current A/C 1st April 2019 3,645.75 95.06 65.80 3,806.61

plus : receipts 1,746.53 6.62 368.58 2,121.73
less : payments -902.80 0.00 -265.00 -1,167.80
transfered from reserve a/c -4,000.00 -3,810.91 -189.09

489.48 3,912.59 169.38 4,571.45 0.00

Unpresented chqs 557.00 0.00 557.00
Unpresented receipts 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance 1,046.48 3,912.59 169.38 5,128.45

Bank : Current A/C - 01/04/20 1,046.48 1,046.48
Deposit A/C - 01/04/20 3,912.59 3,912.59

169.38
1,046.48 3,912.59 169.38 5,128.45

difference 0.00 0.00 0.00

Signed by Responsible Finance Officer Date 7200

Signed by Chairman Date

RESERVES
Current Reserve Total

£ £ £

1,046.48 3,912.59 4,959.07

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,959.07

Beeley Parish Council
Bank Rec. As at 1st April 2020

Current Bank Balance as per cashbook and bank statements Start of Year



Monthly Budget Monitoring
BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT  2019 - 2020 12 
Date 8th March 2020 Actual £ Budget £ Difference Actual £ Budget £ Difference
Month 11 To Date To Date £ Projected For Year £

PAYMENTS Administration 
Clerk’s salary 1,429.61 1,429.20 (0.41) 1,429.20 1,429.20 0.00 
Clerk's expenses 250.00 300.00 50.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 
Councillor's expenses (travel & sub - £10 / person) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Training 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Audit fees 251.80 100.00 (151.80) 100.00 100.00 0.00 
Room hire 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 
Subscription DALC 0.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 0.00 
Website maintenance 219.62 200.00 (19.62) 200.00 200.00 0.00 
Insurance 493.53 500.00 6.47 500.00 500.00 0.00 
Stationery, Printing and Adverts 99.32 50.00 (49.32) 50.00 50.00 0.00 

2,743.88 2,744.20 0.32 2,744.20 2,744.20 0.00 

Playing Field
Maintenance 50.00 200.00 150.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 
Safety Inspection 0.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 
Grass cut 910.00 930.00 20.00 930.00 930.00 0.00 
Rent 68.00 60.00 (8.00) 60.00 60.00 0.00 

1,028.00 1,230.00 202.00 1,230.00 1,230.00 0.00 

Car Park
Grass Cutting 0.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 0.00 
Maintenance 920.00 0.00 (920.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Donations banked 265.00 200.00 (65.00) 200.00 200.00 0.00 

1,185.00 310.00 (875.00) 310.00 310.00 0.00 

Misc
Bench - maintenance 23.99 0.00 (23.99) 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Grit Bins and salt refills 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Footpaths 40.00 180.00 140.00 180.00 180.00 0.00 
Bus Shelter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Donations 42.00 0.00 (42.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Election Costs 189.09 101.00 (88.09) 101.00 101.00 0.00 

295.08 281.00 (14.08) 281.00 281.00 0.00 

Neighbourhood Watch
Neighbourhood Watch 0.00 91.89 91.89 91.89 91.89 0.00 

0.00 91.89 91.89 91.89 91.89 0.00 

S137 Grants
S137 grants 0.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 

0.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 

Total Payments 5,251.96 5,057.09 (194.87) 5,057.09 5,057.09 0.00 

VAT 104.93 0.00 (104.93) 50.00 50.00 0.00 

Total Payments after VAT 5,356.89 5,057.09 (299.80) 5,107.09 5,107.09 0.00 

Actual £ Budget £ Difference Actual £ Budget £ Difference
To Date To Date £ Projected For Year £

Bank Interest and transfers (3,993.38) 10.00 (4,003.38) 10.00 10.00 0.00
Grant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chatsworth Grant 750.00 750.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 0.00
DDDC Reimbursements 285.00 285.00 0.00 285.00 285.00 0.00
Car Park Donations 368.58 200.00 168.58 200.00 200.00 0.00
Car Park Donations banked 265.00 200.00 65.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
Misc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Vat 205.53 50.00 155.53 50.00 50.00 0.00

Total Receipts before precept (2,119.27) 1,495.00 (3,614.27) 1,495.00 1,495.00 0.00 

RECEIPTS Precept 4,241.00 4,241.00 0.00 4,241.00 4,241.00 0.00

2,121.73 5,736.00 (3,614.27) 5,736.00 5,736.00 0.00 

-3,235.16 678.91 -3,914.07 628.91 628.91 0.00

Full Year Projection Year to Date at 08/03/20

Accounts 19-20 15/11/2020 : 21:52



Payments

BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS  2019 - 2020

DATE Cheque Paid To/Details Cleared Meeting
Account Approval Clerk's 

Salary
Clerk's 

Expenses
Councillor's 
Expenses

Training Audit Fees Room Hire Subs Website Insurance Stationery, 
Printing and 
Adverts

Maintenance Safety 
Inspection

Grass cutting 
& Strimming

Rent Grass 
Cutting& 
Spraying

Maintenance Donations 
banked

Bench and 
Noticeboard 
Maintenance

Budget 1,429.20 300.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 65.00 200.00 500.00 50.00 200.00 40.00 930.00 60.00 110.00 0.00 200.00 0.00
Revised Budget 1,429.20 300.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 65.00 200.00 500.00 50.00 200.00 40.00 930.00 60.00 110.00 0.00 200.00 0.00

20/05/2019 22225 Clerk - Pay 15/07/2019 238.60
20/05/2019 22226 Clerk - Expenses 15/07/2019 250.00 57.00
20/05/2019 22227 Noticeboard paint 24/05/2019 15/07/2019 23.99
20/05/2019 22228 J Spencer - Wall repairs 23/05/2019 15/07/2019 295.00
20/05/2019 22229 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 24/05/2019 15/07/2019 175.00
20/05/2019 22230 Website 29/05/2019 15/07/2019 115.88
20/05/2019 22231 Chatsworth -Playing Field Rent 10/06/2019 15/07/2019 68.00
06/06/2019 22232 Insurance 17/06/2019 15/07/2019 493.53
15/07/2019 22233 Clerk - Pay 18/07/2019 15/07/2019 238.20
15/07/2019 22234 Brian Wood - Auditor 23/07/2019 15/07/2019 51.80
15/07/2019 22235 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 22/07/2019 15/07/2019 250.00
15/07/2019 DD Information Commissioner 09/08/2019 15/07/2019 35.00
14/09/2019 Cash Car Park Box paid in 14/09/2019 16/09/2019 265.00
16/09/2019 22236 Clerk - Pay 18/09/2019 16/09/2019 244.16
16/09/2019 22237 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 23/09/2019 16/09/2019 325.00
16/09/2019 22238 Jake Spencer - Dry stone wall 19/10/2019 16/09/2019 625.00
11/10/2019 DC DDDC - Election charges 11/10/2019 16/09/2019
08/10/2019 BACS Current to Reserve 08/10/2019 16/09/2019
18/11/2019 22239 Clerk - Pay and expenses 20/11/2019 18/11/2019 232.25

18/11/2019 22240
Haddon Landscapes - Ground 
Maintenance 26/11/2019 18/11/2019

100.00

18/11/2019 22241 PKF Littlejohn 28/11/2019 18/11/2019 200.00
18/11/2019 22242 Poppy appeal 04/12/2019 18/11/2019
20/01/2020 22243 Clerk - Pay and expenses 23/01/2020 20/01/2020 238.20
20/01/2020 22244 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 04/02/2020 20/01/2020 60.00
11/02/2020 22245 SP Pest Control - Mole man 25/02/2020 16/03/2020 50.00
16/03/2020 22246 Clerk - Pay and expenses 24/03/2020 16/03/2020 238.20 7.32
20/03/2020 22247 Website hosting via S Cordingley 01/04/2020 103.74

1,429.61 250.00 0.00 0.00 251.80 0.00 0.00 219.62 493.53 99.32 50.00 0.00 910.00 68.00 0.00 920.00 265.00 23.99
1,185.001,028.00

ADMINISTRATION 

2,743.88

CAR PARKPLAYING FIELD

Accounts 19-20 15/11/2020 : 21:52



Payments

BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS  2019 - 2020

DATE Cheque Paid To/Details Cleared Meeting
Account Approval

Budget
Revised Budget

20/05/2019 22225 Clerk - Pay 15/07/2019
20/05/2019 22226 Clerk - Expenses 15/07/2019
20/05/2019 22227 Noticeboard paint 24/05/2019 15/07/2019
20/05/2019 22228 J Spencer - Wall repairs 23/05/2019 15/07/2019
20/05/2019 22229 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 24/05/2019 15/07/2019
20/05/2019 22230 Website 29/05/2019 15/07/2019
20/05/2019 22231 Chatsworth -Playing Field Rent 10/06/2019 15/07/2019
06/06/2019 22232 Insurance 17/06/2019 15/07/2019
15/07/2019 22233 Clerk - Pay 18/07/2019 15/07/2019
15/07/2019 22234 Brian Wood - Auditor 23/07/2019 15/07/2019
15/07/2019 22235 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 22/07/2019 15/07/2019
15/07/2019 DD Information Commissioner 09/08/2019 15/07/2019
14/09/2019 Cash Car Park Box paid in 14/09/2019 16/09/2019
16/09/2019 22236 Clerk - Pay 18/09/2019 16/09/2019
16/09/2019 22237 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 23/09/2019 16/09/2019
16/09/2019 22238 Jake Spencer - Dry stone wall 19/10/2019 16/09/2019
11/10/2019 DC DDDC - Election charges 11/10/2019 16/09/2019
08/10/2019 BACS Current to Reserve 08/10/2019 16/09/2019
18/11/2019 22239 Clerk - Pay and expenses 20/11/2019 18/11/2019

18/11/2019 22240
Haddon Landscapes - Ground 
Maintenance 26/11/2019 18/11/2019

18/11/2019 22241 PKF Littlejohn 28/11/2019 18/11/2019
18/11/2019 22242 Poppy appeal 04/12/2019 18/11/2019
20/01/2020 22243 Clerk - Pay and expenses 23/01/2020 20/01/2020
20/01/2020 22244 Haddon Landscapes - Ground Maintenance 04/02/2020 20/01/2020
11/02/2020 22245 SP Pest Control - Mole man 25/02/2020 16/03/2020
16/03/2020 22246 Clerk - Pay and expenses 24/03/2020 16/03/2020
20/03/2020 22247 Website hosting via S Cordingley 01/04/2020

NW DONATIONS TOTAL VAT TOTAL 

Grit Bins & 
Salt

Footpaths Bus Shelter Donations Transfer from 
R to C

Election Neighbourhood 
Watch

S137 By Category By Item

0.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.00 91.89 400.00 5,057.09 50.00 5,107.09
0.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.00 91.89 400.00 5,057.09 50.00 5,107.09

238.60 238.60
307.00 11.40 318.40

23.99 23.99
295.00 295.00
175.00 175.00
115.88 19.18 135.06

68.00 13.60 81.60
493.53 493.53
238.20 238.20

51.80 51.80
250.00 250.00

35.00 35.00
265.00 265.00
244.16 244.16

40.00 365.00 365.00
625.00 625.00

189.09 189.09 189.09
-3,810.91 -3,810.91 -3,810.91

232.25 232.25
100.00

100.00
200.00 40.00 240.00

42.00 42.00 42.00
238.20 238.20

60.00 60.00
50.00 50.00

245.52 245.52
103.74 20.75 124.49

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 40.00 0.00 42.00 -3,810.91 189.09 0.00 0.00 1,441.05 104.93 1,545.98
0.00 0.00 1,441.05 104.93 1,545.98-3,515.83

MISCELLANEOUS

Accounts 19-20 15/11/2020 : 21:52



Receipts

BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
Totals 4,241.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 6.62 -4,000.00 285.00 368.58 265.00 0.00 205.53 2,121.73

RECEIPTS  2019 - 2020 Budget 4,241.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 285.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 50.00 5,736.00
Revised Budget 4,241.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 285.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 50.00 5,736.00

Date Received from Payment Meeting Cleared Precept Grant Chatsworth Current Reserve Transfer DDC Car Park Car Park Misc VAT TOTAL
account Grant Account Account R to C Reimburse Donation Donation

Transfer Interest Banked
09/04/2019 Car Park box cash 20/05/2001 cash 24.95 24.95

25/04/2019 DDDC BACS 20/05/2019 30/04/2019 4,241.00 4,241.00

27/04/2019 Car Park box cash 20/05/2019 cash 38.00 38.00

29/04/2019 Santander BACS 20/05/2019 29/04/2019 0.03 0.03

29/05/2019 Car Park box cash 15/07/2019 cash 53.30 53.30

29/05/2019 Santander BACS 15/07/2019 29/05/2019 0.03 0.03

22/06/2019 Car Park box cash 15/07/2019 cash 9.00 9.00

29/06/2019 Santander BACS 15/07/2019 29/06/2019 0.03 0.03

23/07/2019 Car Park box cash 16/09/2019 cash 39.80 39.80

29/07/2019 Santander BACS 16/09/2019 29/07/2019 0.03 0.03

29/08/2019 Santander BACS 16/09/2019 29/08/2019 0.03 0.03

08/09/2019 Car Park box cash 16/09/2019 cash 39.00 39.00

14/09/2019 Car Park banked cash 16/09/2019 14/09/2019 265.00 265.00

06/10/2019 Car Park box cash 18/11/2019 cash 28.81 28.81

30/09/2019 Santander BACS 18/11/2019 30/09/2019 0.03 0.03

08/10/2019 Current to Reserves BACS 16/09/2019 08/10/2019 -4,000.00 -4,000.00

29/10/2019 Santander BACS 18/11/2019 29/10/2019 0.76 0.76

03/11/2019 Car Park box cash 18/11/2019 cash 12.95 12.95

29/11/2019 Santander BACS 20/01/2020 29/11/2019 1.16 1.16

15/12/2019 Car Park box cash 20/01/2020 cash 42.80 42.80

30/12/2019 Santander BACS 20/01/2020 30/12/2019 1.12 1.12

31/12/2019 Chatsworth BACS 20/01/2020 31/12/2019 750.00 750.00

05/01/2020 Car Park Box cash 20/01/2020 cash 41.47 41.47

09/01/2020 DDDC BACS 20/01/2020 13/01/2020 285.00 285.00

29/01/2020 Santander BACS 16/03/2020 29/01/2020 1.16 1.16

07/02/2020 Car Park box cash 16/03/2020 cash 15.00 15.00

29/02/2020 Santander BACS 16/03/2020 29/02/2020 1.16 1.16

06/03/2020 Car Park box cash 16/03/2020 cash 23.50 23.50

31/03/2020 HMRC BACS 27/07/2020 31/03/2020 205.53 205.53

29/04/2020 Santander BACS 27/07/2020 29/03/2020 1.08 1.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,241.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 6.62 -4,000.00 285.00 368.58 265.00 0.00 205.53 2,121.73

Accounts 19-20 15/11/2020 : 21:52


